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Anlage
Burgstr. 25, 53783 Eitorf
G 02243-3767 info@blaurot-eitorf.de

Hallenadresse
Am Eichelkamp 4, 53783 Eitorf
m 01704911907 info@tennishalle-eitorf.de

Sportwart/in
Gildner, Guido
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Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Lea Zaude

m +4915126018871; leazaude@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Drecker, Joana
Zaude, Lea
Bohlscheid, Gesine
Theis, Emmy
Hartesaul, Chiara
Herrmann, Marie
Heinz, Johanna
Alt, Liv Grete
Donez, Sophia
10 Geck, Ella

11 Sartoris, Antonia
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ID-Nr.

20259339
20552106
20456058
20552107
20453406
20660001
20463184
20461366
20563557
20663551
20663524

LK

LK23,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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